Plan
CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

Group Period

1

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$34,054.00

$1,304.76
$130.48
$16.31

$35,209.00
$1,349.01
$134.91
$16.87

$35,786.00
$1,371.12
$137.12
$17.14

$36,607.00
$1,402.57
$140.26
$17.54

$37,264.00
$1,427.74
$142.78
$17.85

$38,176.00
$1,462.69
$146.27
$18.29

$39,587.00
$1,516.75
$151.68
$18.96

$41,129.00
$1,575.83
$157.59
$19.70

Step 2
$34,632.00

$1,326.90
$132.69
$16.59

$35,786.00
$1,371.12
$137.12
$17.14

$36,362.00
$1,393.19
$139.32
$17.42

$37,304.00
$1,429.28
$142.93
$17.87

$38,000.00
$1,455.94
$145.60
$18.20

$38,909.00
$1,490.77
$149.08
$18.64

$40,679.00
$1,558.59
$155.86
$19.49

$42,092.00
$1,612.73
$161.28
$20.16

NP-3 CL 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/28/2024

Step 3
$35,209.00
$1,349.01
$134.91
$16.87

$36,362.00
$1,393.19
$139.32
$17.42

$36,938.00
$1,415.25
$141.53
$17.70

$38,000.00
$1,455.94
$145.60
$18.20

$38,738.00
$1,484.22
$148.43
$18.56

$39,643.00
$1,518.89
$151.89
$18.99

$41,769.00
$1,600.35
$160.04
$20.01

$43,175.00
$1,654.22
$165.43
$20.68

Step 4
$35,786.00
$1,371.12
$137.12
$17.14

$36,938.00
$1,415.25
$141.53
$17.70

$37,506.00
$1,437.02
$143.71
$17.97

$38,698.00
$1,482.69
$148.27
$18.54

$39,474.00
$1,512.42
$151.25
$18.91

$40,391.00
$1,547.55
$154.76
$19.35

$42,866.00
$1,642.38
$164.24
$20.53

$44,282.00
$1,696.63
$169.67
$21.21

Step 5
$36,362.00

$1,393.19
$139.32
$17.42

$37,506.00
$1,437.02
$143.71
$17.97

$38,088.00
$1,459.32
$145.94
$18.25

$39,406.00
$1,509.81
$150.99
$18.88

$40,217.00
$1,540.89
$154.09
$19.27

$41,129.00
$1,575.83
$157.59
$19.70

$43,958.00
$1,684.22
$168.43
$21.06

$45,383.00
$1,738.82
$173.89
$21.74

Step 6
$36,938.00

$1,415.25
$141.53
$17.70

$38,088.00
$1,459.32
$145.94
$18.25

$38,656.00
$1,481.08
$148.11
$18.52

$40,100.00
$1,536.40
$153.64
$19.21

$40,954.00
$1,569.12
$156.92
$19.62

$41,902.00
$1,605.45
$160.55
$20.07

$45,043.00
$1,725.79
$172.58
$21.58

$46,497.00
$1,781.50
$178.15
$22.27

Step 7
$37,506.00
$1,437.02
$143.71
$17.97

$38,656.00
$1,481.08
$148.11
$18.52

$39,234.00
$1,503.22
$150.33
$18.80

$40,803.00
$1,563.34
$156.34
$19.55

$41,719.00
$1,598.43
$159.85
$19.99

$42,766.00
$1,638.55
$163.86
$20.49

$46,137.00
$1,767.71
$176.78
$22.10

$47,604.00
$1,823.91
$182.40
$22.80

Step 8
$38,444.00

$1,472.96
$147.30
$18.42

$39,619.00
$1,517.97
$151.80
$18.98

$40,215.00
$1,540.81
$154.09
$19.27

$41,824.00
$1,602.46
$160.25
$20.04

$42,758.00
$1,638.24
$163.83
$20.48

$43,833.00
$1,679.43
$167.95
$21.00

$47,288.00
$1,811.81
$181.19
$22.65

$48,794.00
$1,869.51
$186.96
$23.37

Step 9
$39,501.00

$1,513.45
$151.35
$18.92

$40,712.00
$1,559.85
$155.99
$19.50

$41,322.00
$1,583.22
$158.33
$19.80

$42,968.00
$1,646.29
$164.63
$20.58

$43,932.00
$1,683.22
$168.33
$21.05

$45,041.00
$1,725.71
$172.58
$21.58

$48,593.00
$1,861.81
$186.19
$23.28

$50,133.00
$1,920.81
$192.09
$24.02

Step 10
$40,558.00
$1,553.95
$155.40
$19.43

$41,801.00
$1,601.58
$160.16
$20.02

$42,424.00
$1,625.45
$162.55
$20.32

$44,121.00
$1,690.46
$169.05
$21.14

$45,109.00
$1,728.32
$172.84
$21.61

$46,242.00
$1,771.73
$177.18
$22.15

$49,892.00
$1,911.58
$191.16
$23.90

$51,473.00
$1,972.15
$197.22
$24.66



Plan
CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

Group Period

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$42,133.00

$1,614.30
$161.43
$20.18

$43,364.00
$1,661.46
$166.15
$20.77

$44,622.00
$1,709.66
$170.97
$21.38

$45,965.00
$1,761.12
$176.12
$22.02

$48,365.00
$1,853.07
$185.31
$23.17

$50,475.00
$1,933.91
$193.40
$24.18

$52,741.00
$2,020.73
$202.08
$25.26

$55,248.00
$2,116.79
$211.68
$26.46

Step 2
$43,263.00

$1,657.59
$165.76
$20.72

$44,570.00
$1,707.67
$170.77
$21.35

$45,889.00
$1,758.20
$175.82
$21.98

$47,275.00
$1,811.31
$181.14
$22.65

$50,024.00
$1,916.63
$191.67
$23.96

$52,215.00
$2,000.58
$200.06
$25.01

$54,593.00
$2,091.69
$209.17
$26.15

$57,181.00
$2,190.85
$219.09
$27.39

NP-3 CL 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/28/2024

Step 3
$44,417.00

$1,701.81
$170.19
$21.28

$45,774.00
$1,753.80
$175.38
$21.93

$47,146.00
$1,806.37
$180.64
$22.58

$48,579.00
$1,861.27
$186.13
$23.27

$51,700.00
$1,980.85
$198.09
$24.77

$53,983.00
$2,068.32
$206.84
$25.86

$56,464.00
$2,163.38
$216.34
$27.05

$59,113.00
$2,264.87
$226.49
$28.32

Step 4
$45,577.00

$1,746.25
$174.63
$21.83

$46,986.00
$1,800.23
$180.03
$22.51

$48,407.00
$1,854.68
$185.47
$23.19

$49,948.00
$1,913.72
$191.38
$23.93

$53,395.00
$2,045.79
$204.58
$25.58

$55,803.00
$2,138.05
$213.81
$26.73

$58,336.00
$2,235.10
$223.51
$27.94

$61,026.00
$2,338.17
$233.82
$29.23

Step 5
$46,736.00

$1,790.66
$179.07
$22.39

$48,193.00
$1,846.48
$184.65
$23.09

$49,700.00
$1,904.22
$190.43
$23.81

$51,313.00
$1,966.02
$196.61
$24.58

$55,157.00
$2,113.30
$211.33
$26.42

$57,610.00
$2,207.28
$220.73
$27.60

$60,210.00
$2,306.90
$230.69
$28.84

$62,958.00
$2,412.19
$241.22
$30.16

Step 6
$47,879.00

$1,834.45
$183.45
$22.94

$49,425.00
$1,893.68
$189.37
$23.68

$51,021.00
$1,954.83
$195.49
$24.44

$52,693.00
$2,018.89
$201.89
$25.24

$56,918.00
$2,180.77
$218.08
$27.26

$59,427.00
$2,276.90
$227.69
$28.47

$62,083.00
$2,378.66
$237.87
$29.74

$64,883.00
$2,485.94
$248.60
$31.08

Step 7
$49,050.00
$1,879.32
$187.94
$23.50

$50,693.00
$1,942.27
$194.23
$24.28

$52,345.00
$2,005.56
$200.56
$25.07

$54,127.00
$2,073.84
$207.39
$25.93

$58,681.00
$2,248.32
$224.84
$28.11

$61,247.00
$2,346.63
$234.67
$29.34

$63,959.00
$2,450.54
$245.06
$30.64

$66,810.00
$2,559.78
$255.98
$32.00

Step 8
$50,274.00

$1,926.21
$192.63
$24.08

$51,959.00
$1,990.77
$199.08
$24.89

$53,656.00
$2,055.79
$205.58
$25.70

$55,478.00
$2,125.60
$212.56
$26.57

$60,152.00
$2,304.68
$230.47
$28.81

$62,781.00
$2,405.41
$240.55
$30.07

$65,557.00
$2,511.77
$251.18
$31.40

$68,478.00
$2,623.68
$262.37
$32.80

Step 9
$51,655.00

$1,979.12
$197.92
$24.74

$53,386.00
$2,045.45
$204.55
$25.57

$55,135.00
$2,112.46
$211.25
$26.41

$57,002.00
$2,183.99
$218.40
$27.30

$61,804.00
$2,367.97
$236.80
$29.60

$64,506.00
$2,471.50
$247.15
$30.90

$67,361.00
$2,580.89
$258.09
$32.27

$70,364.00
$2,695.94
$269.60
$33.70

Step 10
$53,038.00

$2,032.11
$203.22
$25.41

$54,815.00
$2,100.20
$210.02
$26.26

$56,611.00
$2,169.01
$216.91
$27.12

$58,529.00
$2,242.50
$224.25
$28.04

$63,456.00
$2,431.27
$243.13
$30.40

$66,229.00
$2,537.51
$253.76
$31.72

$69,162.00
$2,649.89
$264.99
$33.13

$72,247.00
$2,768.09
$276.81
$34.61



Plan
CL

CL

CL

CL

CL

CL*

CL

CL

Group Period

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1
$57,949.00

$2,220.27
$222.03
$27.76

$60,829.00
$2,330.62
$233.07
$29.14

$63,777.00
$2,443.57
$244.36
$30.55

$66,974.00
$2,566.06
$256.61
$32.08

$70,241.00
$2,691.23
$269.13
$33.65

$72,150.00
$2,764.37
$276.44
$34.56

$75,522.00
$2,893.57
$289.36
$36.17

$79,112.00
$3,031.12
$303.12
$37.89

Step 2
$59,928.00
$2,296.10
$229.61
$28.71

$62,852.00
$2,408.13
$240.82
$30.11

$65,871.00
$2,523.80
$252.38
$31.55

$69,117.00
$2,648.17
$264.82
$33.11

$72,442.00
$2,775.56
$277.56
$34.70

$74,752.00
$2,864.07
$286.41
$35.81

$78,237.00
$2,997.59
$299.76
$37.47

$81,942.00
$3,139.55
$313.96
$39.25

NP-3 CL 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/28/2024

Step 3
$61,903.00
$2,371.77
$237.18
$29.65

$64,883.00
$2,485.94
$248.60
$31.08

$67,961.00
$2,603.87
$260.39
$32.55

$71,267.00
$2,730.54
$273.06
$34.14

$74,639.00
$2,859.74
$285.98
$35.75

$77,364.00
$2,964.14
$296.42
$37.06

$80,953.00
$3,101.65
$310.17
$38.78

$84,785.00
$3,248.47
$324.85
$40.61

Step 4
$63,901.00

$2,448.32
$244.84
$30.61

$66,920.00
$2,563.99
$256.40
$32.05

$70,058.00
$2,684.22
$268.43
$33.56

$73,404.00
$2,812.42
$281.25
$35.16

$76,845.00
$2,944.26
$294.43
$36.81

$79,976.00
$3,064.22
$306.43
$38.31

$83,672.00
$3,205.83
$320.59
$40.08

$87,613.00
$3,356.82
$335.69
$41.97

Step 5
$65,871.00

$2,523.80
$252.38
$31.55

$68,945.00
$2,641.58
$264.16
$33.02

$72,150.00
$2,764.37
$276.44
$34.56

$75,538.00
$2,894.18
$289.42
$36.18

$79,041.00
$3,028.40
$302.84
$37.86

$82,583.00
$3,164.10
$316.41
$39.56

$86,397.00
$3,310.23
$331.03
$41.38

$90,445.00
$3,465.33
$346.54
$43.32

Step 6
$67,848.00

$2,599.55
$259.96
$32.50

$70,981.00
$2,719.58
$271.96
$34.00

$74,231.00
$2,844.10
$284.41
$35.56

$77,686.00
$2,976.48
$297.65
$37.21

$81,249.00
$3,112.99
$311.30
$38.92

$85,191.00
$3,264.03
$326.41
$40.81

$89,119.00
$3,414.53
$341.46
$42.69

$93,281.00
$3,573.99
$357.40
$44.68

Step 7
$69,840.00
$2,675.87
$267.59
$33.45

$73,004.00
$2,797.09
$279.71
$34.97

$76,327.00
$2,924.41
$292.45
$36.56

$79,825.00
$3,058.43
$305.85
$38.24

$83,441.00
$3,196.98
$319.70
$39.97

$87,810.00
$3,364.37
$336.44
$42.06

$91,842.00
$3,518.86
$351.89
$43.99

$96,120.00
$3,682.76
$368.28
$46.04

Step 8
$71,583.00

$2,742.65
$274.27
$34.29

$74,833.00
$2,867.17
$286.72
$35.84

$78,230.00
$2,997.32
$299.74
$37.47

$81,820.00
$3,134.87
$313.49
$39.19

$85,531.00
$3,277.05
$327.71
$40.97

$90,006.00
$3,448.51
$344.86
$43.11

$94,136.00
$3,606.75
$360.68
$45.09

$98,522.00
$3,774.79
$377.48
$47.19

Step 9
$73,553.00
$2,818.13
$281.82
$35.23

$76,889.00
$2,945.94
$294.60
$36.83

$80,383.00
$3,079.81
$307.99
$38.50

$84,070.00
$3,221.08
$322.11
$40.27

$87,881.00
$3,367.09
$336.71
$42.09

$92,479.00
$3,543.26
$354.33
$44.30

$96,721.00
$3,705.79
$370.58
$46.33

$101,233.00
$3,878.66
$387.87
$48.49

Step 10
$75,518.00

$2,893.41
$289.35
$36.17

$78,946.00
$3,024.76
$302.48
$37.81

$82,530.00
$3,162.07
$316.21
$39.53

$86,319.00
$3,307.25
$330.73
$41.35

$90,230.00
$3,457.09
$345.71
$43.22

$94,954.00
$3,638.09
$363.81
$45.48

$99,311.00
$3,805.02
$380.51
$47.57

$103,940.00
$3,082.38
$398.24
$49.78



