NP-3 CL 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/28/2024

<u>Plan</u>	Group	<u>Period</u>	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10
CL	1	Annual	\$34,054.00	\$34,632.00	\$35,209.00	\$35,786.00	\$36,362.00	\$36,938.00	\$37,506.00	\$38,444.00	\$39,501.00	\$40,558.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,304.76	\$1,326.90	\$1,349.01	\$1,371.12	\$1,393.19	\$1,415.25	\$1,437.02	\$1,472.96	\$1,513.45	\$1,553.95
		Daily	\$130.48	\$132.69	\$134.91	\$137.12	\$139.32	\$141.53	\$143.71	\$147.30	\$151.35	\$155.40
		Hourly	\$16.31	\$16.59	\$16.87	\$17.14	\$17.42	\$17.70	\$17.97	\$18.42	\$18.92	\$19.43
CL	2	Annual	\$35,209.00	\$35,786.00	\$36,362.00	\$36,938.00	\$37,506.00	\$38,088.00	\$38,656.00	\$39,619.00	\$40,712.00	\$41,801.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,349.01	\$1,371.12	\$1,393.19	\$1,415.25	\$1,437.02	\$1,459.32	\$1,481.08	\$1,517.97	\$1,559.85	\$1,601.58
		Daily	\$134.91	\$137.12	\$139.32	\$141.53	\$143.71	\$145.94	\$148.11	\$151.80	\$155.99	\$160.16
		Hourly	\$16.87	\$17.14	\$17.42	\$17.70	\$17.97	\$18.25	\$18.52	\$18.98	\$19.50	\$20.02
CL	3	Annual	\$35,786.00	\$36,362.00	\$36,938.00	\$37,506.00	\$38,088.00	\$38,656.00	\$39,234.00	\$40,215.00	\$41,322.00	\$42,424.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,371.12	\$1,393.19	\$1,415.25	\$1,437.02	\$1,459.32	\$1,481.08	\$1,503.22	\$1,540.81	\$1,583.22	\$1,625.45
		Daily	\$137.12	\$139.32	\$141.53	\$143.71	\$145.94	\$148.11	\$150.33	\$154.09	\$158.33	\$162.55
		Hourly	\$17.14	\$17.42	\$17.70	\$17.97	\$18.25	\$18.52	\$18.80	\$19.27	\$19.80	\$20.32
CL	4	Annual	\$36,607.00	\$37,304.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,698.00	\$39,406.00	\$40,100.00	\$40,803.00	\$41,824.00	\$42,968.00	\$44,121.00
		Bi - Wk	\$1,402.57	\$1,429.28	\$1,455.94	\$1,482.69	\$1,509.81	\$1,536.40	\$1,563.34	\$1,602.46	\$1,646.29	\$1,690.46
		Daily	\$140.26	\$142.93	\$145.60	\$148.27	\$150.99	\$153.64	\$156.34	\$160.25	\$164.63	\$169.05
		Hourly	\$17.54	\$17.87	\$18.20	\$18.54	\$18.88	\$19.21	\$19.55	\$20.04	\$20.58	\$21.14
CL	5	Annual	\$37,264.00	\$38,000.00	\$38,738.00	\$39,474.00	\$40,217.00	\$40,954.00	\$41,719.00	\$42,758.00	\$43,932.00	\$45,109.00
	-	Bi-Wk	\$1,427.74	\$1,455.94	\$1,484.22	\$1,512.42	\$1,540.89	\$1,569.12	\$1,598.43	\$1,638.24	\$1,683.22	\$1,728.32
		Daily	\$142.78	\$145.60	\$148.43	\$151.25	\$154.09	\$156.92	\$159.85	\$163.83	\$168.33	\$172.84
		Hourly	\$17.85	\$18.20	\$18.56	\$18.91	\$19.27	\$19.62	\$19.99	\$20.48	\$21.05	\$21.61
CL	6	Annual	\$38,176.00	\$38,909.00	\$39,643.00	\$40,391.00	\$41,129.00	\$41,902.00	\$42,766.00	\$43,833.00	\$45,041.00	\$46,242.00
OL.	Ü	Bi-Wk	\$1,462.69	\$1,490.77	\$1,518.89	\$1,547.55	\$1,575.83	\$1,605.45	\$1,638.55	\$1,679.43	\$1,725.71	\$1,771.73
		Daily	\$146.27	\$149.08	\$151.89	\$154.76	\$157.59	\$160.55	\$163.86	\$167.95	\$172.58	\$177.18
		Hourly	\$18.29	\$18.64	\$18.99	\$19.35	\$19.70	\$20.07	\$20.49	\$21.00	\$21.58	\$22.15
		riourly	Ψ10.23	Ψ10.04	Ψ10.55	Ψ10.00	Ψ10.70	Ψ20.07	Ψ20.40	Ψ21.00	Ψ21.00	Ψ22.10
CL	7	Annual	\$39,587.00	\$40,679.00	\$41,769.00	\$42,866.00	\$43,958.00	\$45,043.00	\$46,137.00	\$47,288.00	\$48,593.00	\$49,892.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,516.75	\$1,558.59	\$1,600.35	\$1,642.38	\$1,684.22	\$1,725.79	\$1,767.71	\$1,811.81	\$1,861.81	\$1,911.58
		Daily	\$151.68	\$155.86	\$160.04	\$164.24	\$168.43	\$172.58	\$176.78	\$181.19	\$186.19	\$191.16
		Hourly	\$18.96	\$19.49	\$20.01	\$20.53	\$21.06	\$21.58	\$22.10	\$22.65	\$23.28	\$23.90
CL	8	Annual	\$41,129.00	\$42,092.00	\$43,175.00	\$44,282.00	\$45,383.00	\$46,497.00	\$47,604.00	\$48,794.00	\$50,133.00	\$51,473.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,575.83	\$1,612.73	\$1,654.22	\$1,696.63	\$1,738.82	\$1,781.50	\$1,823.91	\$1,869.51	\$1,920.81	\$1,972.15
		Daily	\$157.59	\$161.28	\$165.43	\$169.67	\$173.89	\$178.15	\$182.40	\$186.96	\$192.09	\$197.22
		Hourly	\$19.70	\$20.16	\$20.68	\$21.21	\$21.74	\$22.27	\$22.80	\$23.37	\$24.02	\$24.66

NP-3 CL 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/28/2024

<u>Plan</u>	<u>Group</u>	<u>Period</u>	<u>Step 1</u>	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	<u>Step 10</u>
CL	9	Annual	\$42,133.00	\$43,263.00	\$44,417.00	\$45,577.00	\$46,736.00	\$47,879.00	\$49,050.00	\$50,274.00	\$51,655.00	\$53,038.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,614.30	\$1,657.59	\$1,701.81	\$1,746.25	\$1,790.66	\$1,834.45	\$1,879.32	\$1,926.21	\$1,979.12	\$2,032.11
		Daily	\$161.43	\$165.76	\$170.19	\$174.63	\$179.07	\$183.45	\$187.94	\$192.63	\$197.92	\$203.22
		Hourly	\$20.18	\$20.72	\$21.28	\$21.83	\$22.39	\$22.94	\$23.50	\$24.08	\$24.74	\$25.41
CL	10	Annual	\$43,364.00	\$44,570.00	\$45,774.00	\$46,986.00	\$48,193.00	\$49,425.00	\$50,693.00	\$51,959.00	\$53,386.00	\$54,815.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,661.46	\$1,707.67	\$1,753.80	\$1,800.23	\$1,846.48	\$1,893.68	\$1,942.27	\$1,990.77	\$2,045.45	\$2,100.20
		Daily	\$166.15	\$170.77	\$175.38	\$180.03	\$184.65	\$189.37	\$194.23	\$199.08	\$204.55	\$210.02
		Hourly	\$20.77	\$21.35	\$21.93	\$22.51	\$23.09	\$23.68	\$24.28	\$24.89	\$25.57	\$26.26
CL	11	Annual	\$44,622.00	\$45,889.00	\$47,146.00	\$48,407.00	\$49,700.00	\$51,021.00	\$52,345.00	\$53,656.00	\$55,135.00	\$56,611.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,709.66	\$1,758.20	\$1,806.37	\$1,854.68	\$1,904.22	\$1,954.83	\$2,005.56	\$2,055.79	\$2,112.46	\$2,169.01
		Daily	\$170.97	\$175.82	\$180.64	\$185.47	\$190.43	\$195.49	\$200.56	\$205.58	\$211.25	\$216.91
		Hourly	\$21.38	\$21.98	\$22.58	\$23.19	\$23.81	\$24.44	\$25.07	\$25.70	\$26.41	\$27.12
CL	12	Annual	\$45,965.00	\$47,275.00	\$48,579.00	\$49,948.00	\$51,313.00	\$52,693.00	\$54,127.00	\$55,478.00	\$57,002.00	\$58,529.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,761.12	\$1,811.31	\$1,861.27	\$1,913.72	\$1,966.02	\$2,018.89	\$2,073.84	\$2,125.60	\$2,183.99	\$2,242.50
		Daily	\$176.12	\$181.14	\$186.13	\$191.38	\$196.61	\$201.89	\$207.39	\$212.56	\$218.40	\$224.25
		Hourly	\$22.02	\$22.65	\$23.27	\$23.93	\$24.58	\$25.24	\$25.93	\$26.57	\$27.30	\$28.04
CL	13	Annual	\$48,365.00	\$50,024.00	\$51,700.00	\$53,395.00	\$55,157.00	\$56,918.00	\$58,681.00	\$60,152.00	\$61,804.00	\$63,456.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,853.07	\$1,916.63	\$1,980.85	\$2,045.79	\$2,113.30	\$2,180.77	\$2,248.32	\$2,304.68	\$2,367.97	\$2,431.27
		Daily	\$185.31	\$191.67	\$198.09	\$204.58	\$211.33	\$218.08	\$224.84	\$230.47	\$236.80	\$243.13
		Hourly	\$23.17	\$23.96	\$24.77	\$25.58	\$26.42	\$27.26	\$28.11	\$28.81	\$29.60	\$30.40
CL	14	Annual	\$50,475.00	\$52,215.00	\$53,983.00	\$55,803.00	\$57,610.00	\$59,427.00	\$61,247.00	\$62,781.00	\$64,506.00	\$66,229.00
		Bi-Wk	\$1,933.91	\$2,000.58	\$2,068.32	\$2,138.05	\$2,207.28	\$2,276.90	\$2,346.63	\$2,405.41	\$2,471.50	\$2,537.51
		Daily	\$193.40	\$200.06	\$206.84	\$213.81	\$220.73	\$227.69	\$234.67	\$240.55	\$247.15	\$253.76
		Hourly	\$24.18	\$25.01	\$25.86	\$26.73	\$27.60	\$28.47	\$29.34	\$30.07	\$30.90	\$31.72
CL	15	Annual	\$52,741.00	\$54,593.00	\$56,464.00	\$58,336.00	\$60,210.00	\$62,083.00	\$63,959.00	\$65,557.00	\$67,361.00	\$69,162.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,020.73	\$2,091.69	\$2,163.38	\$2,235.10	\$2,306.90	\$2,378.66	\$2,450.54	\$2,511.77	\$2,580.89	\$2,649.89
		Daily	\$202.08	\$209.17	\$216.34	\$223.51	\$230.69	\$237.87	\$245.06	\$251.18	\$258.09	\$264.99
		Hourly	\$25.26	\$26.15	\$27.05	\$27.94	\$28.84	\$29.74	\$30.64	\$31.40	\$32.27	\$33.13
CL	16	Annual	\$55,248.00	\$57,181.00	\$59,113.00	\$61,026.00	\$62,958.00	\$64,883.00	\$66,810.00	\$68,478.00	\$70,364.00	\$72,247.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,116.79	\$2,190.85	\$2,264.87	\$2,338.17	\$2,412.19	\$2,485.94	\$2,559.78	\$2,623.68	\$2,695.94	\$2,768.09
		Daily	\$211.68	\$219.09	\$226.49	\$233.82	\$241.22	\$248.60	\$255.98	\$262.37	\$269.60	\$276.81
		Hourly	\$26.46	\$27.39	\$28.32	\$29.23	\$30.16	\$31.08	\$32.00	\$32.80	\$33.70	\$34.61

NP-3 CL 40 Hour Pay Plan Effective 06/28/2024

<u>Plan</u>	Group	Period	Step 1	Step 2	Step 3	Step 4	Step 5	Step 6	Step 7	Step 8	Step 9	Step 10
CL	17	Annual	\$57,949.00	\$59,928.00	\$61,903.00	\$63,901.00	\$65,871.00	\$67,848.00	\$69,840.00	\$71,583.00	\$73,553.00	\$75,518.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,220.27	\$2,296.10	\$2,371.77	\$2,448.32	\$2,523.80	\$2,599.55	\$2,675.87	\$2,742.65	\$2,818.13	\$2,893.41
		Daily	\$222.03	\$229.61	\$237.18	\$244.84	\$252.38	\$259.96	\$267.59	\$274.27	\$281.82	\$289.35
		Hourly	\$27.76	\$28.71	\$29.65	\$30.61	\$31.55	\$32.50	\$33.45	\$34.29	\$35.23	\$36.17
CL	18	Annual	\$60,829.00	\$62,852.00	\$64,883.00	\$66,920.00	\$68,945.00	\$70,981.00	\$73,004.00	\$74,833.00	\$76,889.00	\$78,946.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,330.62	\$2,408.13	\$2,485.94	\$2,563.99	\$2,641.58	\$2,719.58	\$2,797.09	\$2,867.17	\$2,945.94	\$3,024.76
		Daily	\$233.07	\$240.82	\$248.60	\$256.40	\$264.16	\$271.96	\$279.71	\$286.72	\$294.60	\$302.48
		Hourly	\$29.14	\$30.11	\$31.08	\$32.05	\$33.02	\$34.00	\$34.97	\$35.84	\$36.83	\$37.81
CL	19	Annual	\$63,777.00	\$65,871.00	\$67,961.00	\$70,058.00	\$72,150.00	\$74,231.00	\$76,327.00	\$78,230.00	\$80,383.00	\$82,530.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,443.57	\$2,523.80	\$2,603.87	\$2,684.22	\$2,764.37	\$2,844.10	\$2,924.41	\$2,997.32	\$3,079.81	\$3,162.07
		Daily	\$244.36	\$252.38	\$260.39	\$268.43	\$276.44	\$284.41	\$292.45	\$299.74	\$307.99	\$316.21
		Hourly	\$30.55	\$31.55	\$32.55	\$33.56	\$34.56	\$35.56	\$36.56	\$37.47	\$38.50	\$39.53
CL	20	Annual	\$66,974.00	\$69,117.00	\$71,267.00	\$73,404.00	\$75,538.00	\$77,686.00	\$79,825.00	\$81,820.00	\$84,070.00	\$86,319.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,566.06	\$2,648.17	\$2,730.54	\$2,812.42	\$2,894.18	\$2,976.48	\$3,058.43	\$3,134.87	\$3,221.08	\$3,307.25
		Daily	\$256.61	\$264.82	\$273.06	\$281.25	\$289.42	\$297.65	\$305.85	\$313.49	\$322.11	\$330.73
		Hourly	\$32.08	\$33.11	\$34.14	\$35.16	\$36.18	\$37.21	\$38.24	\$39.19	\$40.27	\$41.35
CL	21	Annual	\$70,241.00	\$72,442.00	\$74,639.00	\$76,845.00	\$79,041.00	\$81,249.00	\$83,441.00	\$85,531.00	\$87,881.00	\$90,230.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,691.23	\$2,775.56	\$2,859.74	\$2,944.26	\$3,028.40	\$3,112.99	\$3,196.98	\$3,277.05	\$3,367.09	\$3,457.09
		Daily	\$269.13	\$277.56	\$285.98	\$294.43	\$302.84	\$311.30	\$319.70	\$327.71	\$336.71	\$345.71
		Hourly	\$33.65	\$34.70	\$35.75	\$36.81	\$37.86	\$38.92	\$39.97	\$40.97	\$42.09	\$43.22
CL *	22	Annual	\$72,150.00	\$74,752.00	\$77,364.00	\$79,976.00	\$82,583.00	\$85,191.00	\$87,810.00	\$90,006.00	\$92,479.00	\$94,954.00
02		Bi-Wk	\$2,764.37	\$2,864.07	\$2,964.14	\$3,064.22	\$3,164.10	\$3,264.03	\$3,364.37	\$3,448.51	\$3,543.26	\$3,638.09
		Daily	\$276.44	\$286.41	\$296.42	\$306.43	\$316.41	\$326.41	\$336.44	\$344.86	\$354.33	\$363.81
		Hourly	\$34.56	\$35.81	\$37.06	\$38.31	\$39.56	\$40.81	\$42.06	\$43.11	\$44.30	\$45.48
		ricarry										
CL	23	Annual	\$75,522.00	\$78,237.00	\$80,953.00	\$83,672.00	\$86,397.00	\$89,119.00	\$91,842.00	\$94,136.00	\$96,721.00	\$99,311.00
		Bi-Wk	\$2,893.57	\$2,997.59	\$3,101.65	\$3,205.83	\$3,310.23	\$3,414.53	\$3,518.86	\$3,606.75	\$3,705.79	\$3,805.02
		Daily	\$289.36	\$299.76	\$310.17	\$320.59	\$331.03	\$341.46	\$351.89	\$360.68	\$370.58	\$380.51
		Hourly	\$36.17	\$37.47	\$38.78	\$40.08	\$41.38	\$42.69	\$43.99	\$45.09	\$46.33	\$47.57
CL	24	Annual	\$79,112.00	\$81,942.00	\$84,785.00	\$87,613.00	\$90,445.00	\$93,281.00	\$96,120.00	\$98,522.00	\$101,233.00	\$103,940.00
		Bi-Wk	\$3,031.12	\$3,139.55	\$3,248.47	\$3,356.82	\$3,465.33	\$3,573.99	\$3,682.76	\$3,774.79	\$3,878.66	\$3,982.38
		Daily	\$303.12	\$313.96	\$324.85	\$335.69	\$346.54	\$357.40	\$368.28	\$377.48	\$387.87	\$398.24
		Hourly	\$37.89	\$39.25	\$40.61	\$41.97	\$43.32	\$44.68	\$46.04	\$47.19	\$48.49	\$49.78